m Appearance Differences Due to Specification Changes
X There is a possibility that products and packages before and after the change may be
mixed in the same shipment, but there will be no problems with use.

<Package>
[Before change] [After change]
- Y MiSUMi
Individual packaging box BEARING |
from other brand Rokisto W
<Appearance>
[Before change] [After change]
Other brand -
i Brand engraving :
engraving
MISUMI

Retainer material:
Plastic

m Part numbers subject to specification changes

z
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Type Part Number
B7000-DB
B7001-DB
B7002-DB
B7004-DB
B7005-DB
B7006-DB
B7200-DB
B7204-DB
B7206-DB
B7208-DB
B7002-DF
B7004-DF

B700C1-DB

B720C1-DB
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B700C1-DF




