■ Appearance Differences Due to Specification Changes

**There is a possibility that products and packages before and after the change may be mixed in the same shipment, but there will be no problems with use.

<Package>

[Before change]

【After change】

Individual packaging box from other brand



<Appearance>



■ Part numbers subject to specification changes

NO.	Туре	Part Number
1	B700□-DB	B7000-DB
2		B7001-DB
3		B7002-DB
4		B7004-DB
5		B7005-DB
6		B7006-DB
7	B720□-DB	B7200-DB
8		B7204-DB
9		B7206-DB
10		B7208-DB
11	B700□-DF	B7002-DF
12		B7004-DF